
Roxbury District Performing Arts Events 2018/2019 
 
Roxbury High School 

RHS Marching Band Roxbury Classic Saturday, 9/29/18 
RHS Broadway Night Thursday, 10/18/18, 7 pm 
RHS Fall Drama Thurs & Fri., 11/1 & 11/2/18, 7 pm 
RHS Winter Choral Concert Thursday, 12/6/18, 7 pm 
RHS Band Holiday Pops Concert Saturday, 12/8/18 (snow date 12/9) 
RHS Winter Band Concert Wednesday, 12/12/18, 7 pm 
EMS/RHS Winter String Concert Tuesday, 12/18/18, 7 pm 
RHS Dance Showcase Thursday, 12/20/18, 7 pm 
RHS Spring Musical Thurs, Fri., Sat., 3/7 (7 pm), 8 (7 pm) & 9/19 (2 pm) 
District Band Concert Wed., 3/13/19, 7 pm 
RHS 29th Annual Choir Invitational Saturday, 3/23/19 
RHS Metropolitan Wind Band Invitational Saturday, 3/30/19 
RHS Jazz Night Wednesday, 4/17/19, 7 pm 
RHS Spring Masterworks Choral Concert Friday, 5/3/19, 7 pm 
RHS Dance Concert Friday, 5/10/19, 7 pm 
District String Concert Tuesday, 5/14/19, 7 pm 
RHS Festival of the Arts Wednesday, 5/15 
RHS Band Symphonic Celebration Thursday, 5/23/19, 7 pm 
Vocal Recital Wednesday, 5/29/19, 7 pm 
RHS Dance Recital Friday, 6/7/19, 7 pm 

 
Eisenhower Middle School 

EMS Winter Choral Concert Tuesday, 12/11/18, 7 pm 
EMS Winter Band Concert Thursday, 12/13/18, 7 pm 
EMS/RHS Winter String Concert Tuesday, 12/18/18, 7 pm 
District Band Concert Wed., 3/13/19, 7 pm 
EMS Spring Choral Concert Tuesday, 5/7/19, 7 pm 
District String Concert Tuesday, 5/14/19, 7 pm 
EMS Spring Band Concert Wednesday, 5/15/19, 7 pm 

 
Lincoln/Roosevelt School 

Lincoln-Roosevelt Band/Choir/Orch. Concert Wednesday, 12/19/18, 7 pm 
District Band Concert Wed., 3/13/19, 7 pm 
District String Concert Tuesday, 5/14/19, 7 pm 
Lincoln-Roosevelt Spring Band/Choir Concert Thursday, 5/30/19, 7 pm 

 


